E8Y-@-F@
E8F2E8F2
E8MS
/E8M
E8MS
/E8M
E8Y
Pressure

■ Lineup of Vertical-mounting Models (-F@V) and
Horizontal-mounting Models (-F@H).
Ordering Information
Ratings
Flow range Digital output Type Model
0.3 to 3 l/min
NPN open collector
Vertical-mounting E8Y-A5C-F03V
Horizontal-mounting E8Y-A5C-F03H
2 to 20 l/min
Vertical-mounting E8Y-A5C-F20V
Horizontal-mounting E8Y-A5C-F20H
Item Model E8Y-A5C-F03V/H E8Y-A5C-F20V/H
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC ±10% with a ripple (p-p) of 10% max.
Current consumption 50 mA max.
Sensing method Simplified differential pressure sensing
Rated volume range 0.3 to 3 l/min 2 to 20 l/min